
Coaches:

Ashley Chanatry, Head Coach
LeRyiah Buckingham, Volunteer

Camden
(G) 7/8TH Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 14, 2021 Tue
Regular
Season 
17-34 L

@ Central Valley
Academy (Blue)

4:30
PM TBD Departure Time:

2:30 PM L

Dec 17, 2021 Fri Regular
Season

@ Vernon-Verona-
Sherrill

4:30
PM

VVS Main Gym
(The Pit)

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

Dec 21, 2021 Tue Regular
Season New Hartford (Red) 4:30

PM
Camden Middle
School Gym L

Jan 4, 2022 Tue Regular
Season

Rome Free Academy
(Black Team)

4:30
PM

Camden Middle
School Gym L

POSTPONED Jan
7, 2022 Fri Regular

Season @ Notre Dame, Utica 4:30
PM

Msgr. Willenberg
Center

Departure Time:
2:45 PM L

Jan 11, 2022 Tue
Regular
Season 
28-41 L

@ Utica Proctor (DMS) 4:30
PM Donovan Gym Departure Time:

2:45 PM L

Jan 18, 2022 Tue
Regular
Season 
11-21 L

@ Central Valley
Academy (White)

4:30
PM TBD Departure Time:

2:30 PM L

Jan 25, 2022 Tue Regular
Season Oneida 4:45

PM
Camden Middle
School Gym L

Jan 27, 2022 Thu Regular
Season @ New Hartford (Blue) 4:30

PM Perry JH Gym Departure Time:
2:45 PM L

Jan 28, 2022 Fri Regular
Season Whitesboro (White) 4:30

PM
Camden Middle
School Gym L

Feb 1, 2022 Tue Regular
Season

@ Rome Free Academy
(Orange Team)

4:30
PM

Buddy Evans Gym
(Strough MS)

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

POSTPONED Feb
4, 2022 Fri Regular

Season Whitesboro (Blue) 4:30
PM

Camden Middle
School Gym L

Feb 7, 2022 Mon Regular
Season Utica Proctor (JFK) 4:30

PM
Camden Middle
School Gym L

Feb 9, 2022 Wed Regular
Season Vernon-Verona-Sherrill 4:30

PM
Camden Middle
School Gym L

Feb 10, 2022 Thu Regular
Season Adirondack 4:30

PM
Camden Middle
School Gym L

Date: 2024-04-09


	Camden (G) 7/8TH Basketball Coaches: Ashley Chanatry, Head Coach LeRyiah Buckingham, Volunteer
	Coaches:
	(G) 7/8TH Basketball


